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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Presleigh Heath3032
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.250 9.4009.250 37.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kennedy O'Donnell3146
Technique

9.050 9.225 9.1509.025 36.450
9 3 3 8 2 

2 

Ava Johnson3131
Technique

9.100 8.825 9.2509.225 36.400
4T 6 2 5T 3 

3 

Zoey Marczak3033
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.300 9.3508.250 36.000
4T 1 12 3T 4 

4 

Bethany McElhern3066
Davis Diamonds

9.225 8.675 9.2508.700 35.850
3 8 6 5T 5 

5 

Ava Pham3034
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.425 9.3509.000 35.775
11 10T 4 3T 6 

6 

Avery Fearnley3106
Flips USA

8.925 9.200 9.0008.525 35.650
12 4 9 11T 7 

7 

Jaylin Arnold3037
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.700 9.1008.625 35.275
13T 7 7T 9T 8 

8 

Kiya Hill3142
Technique

8.825 8.875 9.1008.000 34.800
15 5 13T 9T 9T

9T

Taylor Winarski3039
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.300 8.8508.625 34.800
10 13 7T 13 9T

9T

Sophia Koehler3065
Davis Diamonds

9.250 8.225 9.1758.000 34.650
2 14T 13T 7 11 

11 

Emma Clark3036
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.425 9.3758.425 34.625
18 10T 10T 2 12T

12T

Kayla Welker3085
Flips USA

9.100 8.000 8.7008.825 34.625
4T 16 5 15 12T

12T

Payton Tubbs3035
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.225 9.0007.900 33.925
16 14T 15 11T 14 

14 

Aneka Mathews3084
Flips USA

9.100 8.400 7.7008.425 33.625
4T 12 10T 18 15 

15 

Sofia Patriquin3068
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.450 8.8007.400 33.250
17 9 18 14 16 

16 

Hannah Guinn3176
Flips USA

9.100 7.050 8.5007.650 32.300
4T 18 16 16 17 

17 

Adessa Mathews3042
Flips USA

8.850 7.250 8.2507.600 31.950
13T 17 17 17 18 

18 
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